StrNr

42
56
22
41
40
58
29
47
19
55
43
3

32
8

57
48
59
27
31
63
26
7

38
44
49
54
51
34
50
46
35
18
52
33
64
25
62
1

60
45
37
53
61
39
36

Name

Lessenich
Dully
Schulze
HAHN
HAHN
Vater
Wagner
Sefrin
Rindermann
Vogel
Lessenich
Braun
Schmidt
Hoffmann
Dully
Becker
Schmidt
Schwoébel
Schmidt
Ohle
Kraus
Hirtle

Caprano Diehl

Lessenich
Lang
Vogel
Zwick
Foth
Lang
Hempel
Foth
Michel
Mertz
Schmidt
Neu

Taubenreuther

Ohle
Knerr
Beisel
Foller
Lippold
Rosch
Metka
Hartmann
Romer

Vorname

Paul
Jonas
Alexander
JAN - LUCA
MARVIN
Anna-Maria
Felix
Oliver
Peter

Jan

Leo
Christoph
Lukas
Niclas
Yannik
Yanik
Luisa
Jonathan
Carolin
Lukas
Toni
Steffen
Vincent
Carla

Lea

Lars

Max

Louis
Sarah

Sophie-Charlott

Dana
Fabian
Jakob
Tim
Joshua
Lena
Jan
Rainer
Annika
Lisa
Florian
Selina
Kevin
Paul
Kilian

Verein

PSV Pirmasens

SV 85 Minchweiler
TS Rodalben Handball
FK PIRMASENS

FK PIRMASENS

TSV Annweiler

Tus Winzeln

TV Thaleischweiler
TS Rodalben Handball
SC Bergstralie

PSV Pirmasens

TS Rodalben Handball
Neunkirchen

TS Rodalben Handball
SV 85 Miinchweiler
TV Thaleischweiler
Lauf-AG-Kant

PSV Pirmasens
Neunkirchen

IGS Thaleichweiler-Fréschen
FK 03 Pirmasens

TS Rodalben Handball
Naturfreunde Pirmasens
PSV Pirmasens

Immanuel-Kant-Gymnasium PS

SC Bergstralie

RW Hadebehl

Pirmasens

SV Vinningen

TV Pirmasens

Pirmasens

TS Rodalben Handball
Naturfreunde Pirmasens
Neunkirchen

IGS Thaleichweiler-Fréschen
TuS Nackenheim

IGS Thaleichweiler-Fréschen
Leibniz Pirmasens
Pirmasens

FWG Ruppertsweiler

PSV Pirmasens

TV Lemberg

IGS Thaleichweiler-Fréschen
Pirmasens

Mainz

EK

SchA
SchC
SchC
SchC
SchC
SchiC
SchB
SchB
SchB
SchC
SchC
SchC
SchC
SchC
SchB
SchB
SchiB
SchB
SchiB
SchC
SchD
SchB
SchC
SchiA
SchiC
SchD
SchD
SchC
SchiD
SchiC
SchiB
SchC
SchC
SchD
SchB
SchiC
SchA
SchC
SchiB
SchiB
SchB
SchiB
SchC
SchE
SchF

Zeit

00:06:00 min
00:06:42 min
00:06:43 min
00:06:44 min
00:06:47 min
00:06:54 min
00:06:57 min
00:07:04 min
00:07:05 min
00:07:10 min
00:07:11 min
00:07:12 min
00:07:13 min
00:07:14 min
00:07:23 min
00:07:24 min
00:07:25 min
00:07:30 min
00:07:33 min
00:07:38 min
00:07:39 min
00:07:44 min
00:07:46 min
00:07:49 min
00:07:59 min
00:08:00 min
00:08:02 min
00:08:20 min
00:08:32 min
00:08:34 min
00:08:35 min
00:08:36 min
00:08:44 min
00:08:45 min
00:08:51 min
00:08:52 min
00:08:59 min
00:09:01 min
00:09:05 min
00:09:06 min
00:09:07 min
00:09:08 min
00:09:18 min
00:10:09 min
00:12:01 min



